
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
11th Continental Cup Competition

Wisla (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 24 SEP 2016

START: 17:00

END: 18:22

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Tielmann Horst, FIS

TD Greger Ivo, CZE

TD Assistant Diess Alexander, AUT

Chief of Competition Poloczek Jaroslaw, POL

Judges

Karl Vaclav, CZEA

Siderek Marek, POLB

Bafie Kazimierz, POLC

Szostak Tadeusz, POLD

Gunka Ryszard, POLE

Hill Data

K-Point 120 m

Hill Size 134 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.24 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.90/11.98 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

BRESADOLA Davide

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

10 SEP 1988
50

129.591.1 77.1 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 139.1

91.1 124.0 67.2 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 130.5 7.

1.
1. 269.6

 6.5

 9.3

-0.54

-0.78

 18

 18

PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

04 JUN 1999
47

126.590.8 71.7 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 133.2

90.9 125.5 69.9 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 135.0 2.

2.
2. 268.2

 6.0

 9.6

-0.50

-0.80

 18

 18

ZIOBRO Jan

WKS Zakopane

POL

24 JUN 1991
56

126.590.6 71.7 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 131.1

90.5 127.0 72.6 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 136.3 1.

4.
3. 267.4

 4.4

 8.7

-0.37

-0.73

 18

 18

JUSTIN Rok

SSD Stol Zirovnica

SLO

06 APR 1993
58

126.090.9 70.8 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 131.1

90.8 124.5 68.1 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 130.9 5.

4.
4. 262.0

 4.8

 8.3

-0.40

-0.69

 18

 18

COLLOREDO Sebastian

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

09 SEP 1987
55

126.090.9 70.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 54.5 130.0

90.9 125.5 69.9 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 54.0 130.6 6.

6.
5. 260.6

 4.7

 6.7

-0.39

-0.56

 18

 18

INSAM Alex

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

19 DEC 1997
52

123.590.7 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 125.3

90.6 130.0 78.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 17.0 54.0 132.1 4.

10.
6. 257.4

 5.5

 0.1

-0.46

-0.01

 18

 18

EISENBICHLER Markus

TSV Siegsdorf

GER

03 APR 1991
59

123.590.6 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.8

90.8 127.5 73.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 130.5 7.

7.
7. 256.3

 5.5

 3.0

-0.46

-0.25

 18

 18

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
54

122.090.3 63.6 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 121.7

90.4 127.5 73.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 133.2 3.

15.
8. 254.9

 4.1

 4.2

-0.34

-0.35

 18

 18

GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

29 MAY 1996
51

126.090.7 70.8 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 132.7

90.8 120.0 60.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 121.7 14.

3.
9. 254.4

 7.4

 9.2

-0.62

-0.77

 18

 18

HUBER Daniel

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 JAN 1993
28

125.090.3 69.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 125.6

90.4 127.0 72.6 18.0 18.5 16.5 18.5 18.0 54.5 128.3 10.

9.
10. 253.9

 2.6

 1.2

-0.22

-0.10

 18

 18

HILDE Tom

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

22 SEP 1987
44

122.591.1 64.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 124.8

91.2 127.0 72.6 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 128.5 9.

11.
11. 253.3

 6.8

 0.4

-0.57

-0.03

 18

 18

JANDA Jakub

Dukla Liberec

CZE

27 APR 1978
38

122.590.5 64.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.8

90.3 124.0 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.0 124.4 12.

7.
12. 250.2

 7.3

 2.2

-0.61

-0.18

 18

 18

IWASA Yuken

Sapporo Nihon Univ. High School

JPN

02 JUL 1999
40

121.590.3 62.7 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 123.4

90.1 123.5 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 123.3 13.

14.
13. 246.7

 7.2

 3.0

-0.60

-0.25

 18

 18

JOHANSSON Robert

Soere Aal IL

NOR

23 MAR 1990
48

120.091.0 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 118.6

91.3 123.5 66.3 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 127.0 11.

19.
14. 245.6

 6.1

 7.2

-0.51

-0.60

 18

 18

BJERKEENGEN Fredrik

Kolbukameratene IL

NOR

11 NOV 1988
33

123.090.6 65.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 123.8

90.8 125.0 69.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 121.1 15.

13.
15. 244.9

 5.9

-0.4

-0.49

 0.04

 18

 18

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klmczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
49

122.590.7 64.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 124.5

90.4 122.5 64.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 117.7 18.

12.
16. 242.2

 6.5

-0.8

-0.54

 0.08

 18

 18

OSTERC Aljaz

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 MAR 1999
35

121.590.4 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 121.2

90.6 120.0 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 116.0 21.

17.
17. 237.2

 6.0

 5.0

-0.50

-0.42

 18

 18

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
57

122.590.8 64.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 121.5

90.7 118.5 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 115.3 22.

16.
18. 236.8

 4.0

 5.5

-0.33

-0.46

 18

 18

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
53

118.591.0 57.3 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 114.9

91.1 120.0 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 120.2 16.

25.
19. 235.1

 4.6

 7.7

-0.38

-0.64

 18

 18

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
30

121.591.1 62.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 116.0

91.1 118.5 57.3 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 117.3 19.

23.
20. 233.3

 0.8

 8.0

-0.07

-0.67

 18

 18

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
18

120.090.6 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 117.1

90.7 118.0 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 116.2 20.

21.
20. 233.3

 4.6

 7.3

-0.38

-0.61

 18

 18

GLASDER Michael

Norge Ski Club

USA

27 MAR 1989
24

122.590.6 64.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 120.7

90.6 116.5 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 111.8 24.

18.
22. 232.5

 2.2

 6.6

-0.18

-0.55

 18

 18
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
11th Continental Cup Competition

Wisla (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total
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PtsGate

MIETUS Krzysztof

AZS Zakopane

POL

08 MAR 1991
45

116.090.5 52.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.0

90.4 119.5 59.1 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 118.1 17.

26.
23. 231.1

 7.7

 6.5

-0.64

-0.54

 18

 18

BIELA Stanislaw

UKS SOLTYSIANIE STARE BYSTRE

POL

02 APR 1994
2

123.090.7 65.4 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 117.9

90.9 115.0 51.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 111.0 26.

20.
24. 228.9

-1.0

 7.5

 0.10

-0.63

 18

 18

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
32

120.090.5 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 116.1

90.6 115.5 51.9 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.5 111.8 24.

22.
25. 227.9

 3.6

 8.4

-0.30

-0.70

 18

 18

SCHMID Constantin

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

27 NOV 1999
39

116.591.0 53.7 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 111.6

90.7 117.5 55.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.8 23.

27.
26. 224.4

 6.9

 4.8

-0.58

-0.40

 18

 18

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
34

116.590.4 53.7 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 109.6

90.6 116.0 52.8 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 109.2 27.

29.
27. 218.8

 4.4

 5.4

-0.37

-0.45

 18

 18

GREIDERER Simon

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

18 JAN 1996
27

117.090.9 54.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 110.5

90.9 114.5 50.1 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.6 28.

28.
28. 217.1

 3.4

 5.5

-0.28

-0.46

 18

 18

CECON Federico

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
10

116.090.7 52.8 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 109.2

90.8 115.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 106.3 29.

30.
29. 215.5

 4.4

 4.3

-0.37

-0.36

 18

 18

MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo

RUS

29 AUG 1993
6

123.090.3 65.4 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 116.0

90.3 104.5 32.1 15.5 16.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 45.0 85.0 30.

23.
30. 201.0

-1.9

 7.9

 0.19

-0.66

 18

 18

Not qualified for final round

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
42 115.090.3 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 109.031.  6.5-0.54 18

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
37 115.090.2 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 108.732.  6.7-0.56 18

CZYZ Bartosz

WSS Wisla

POL

14 AUG 1999
26 117.090.0 54.6 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 108.732.  1.6-0.13 18

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
46 114.090.8 49.2 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 107.034.  6.8-0.57 18

KASTELIK Dominik

SS-R LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

09 JUN 1998
5 116.590.9 53.7 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 106.435.  1.2-0.10 18

WASEK Pawel

WSS Wisla

POL

02 JUN 1999
21 116.590.9 53.7 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 106.036.  0.8-0.07 18

POLASEK Viktor

Sk Nove mesto na morave

CZE

18 JUL 1997
41 112.090.5 45.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 105.037.  8.4-0.70 18

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
43 113.590.6 48.3 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 104.838.  5.5-0.46 18

ZHAPAROV Marat

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

25 AUG 1985
29 114.590.6 50.1 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 104.739.  2.6-0.22 18

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
25 115.590.6 51.9 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 104.040. -0.4 0.04 18

KANTYKA Przemyslaw

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

15 DEC 1996
36 113.091.0 47.4 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 103.841.  5.4-0.45 18

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
19 112.090.5 45.6 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 100.042.  4.9-0.41 18

STEKALA Andrzej

Azs Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
17 113.090.1 47.4 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 50.0 99.943.  2.5-0.21 18

ROMASHOV Alexey

Saint-Petersburg KOR1

RUS

29 APR 1992
22 113.589.9 48.3 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 48.5 97.544.  0.7-0.06 18

VARESCO Daniele

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

25 JUL 1995
16 110.090.5 42.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 97.245.  4.7-0.39 18

BOYARINTSEV Vladislav

Saint-Petersburg  KOR1 Dinamo

RUS

31 OCT 1994
14 109.590.4 41.1 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.245.  6.6-0.55 18

SUMSTAD Are

Soer-Fron Il

NOR

21 DEC 1996
31 110.590.0 42.9 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 96.447.  3.5-0.29 18
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
11th Continental Cup Competition

Wisla (POL)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 24 SEP 2016

START: 17:00

END: 18:22

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KUKULA Artur

WSS Wisla

POL

17 JUL 1992
1 111.089.8 43.8 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 95.148.  1.3-0.11 18

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
4 111.090.7 43.8 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 93.849.  0.5-0.04 18

TKACHENKO Sergey

Almaty Skiclub

KAZ

08 JUN 1999
7 108.090.4 38.4 16.5 16.0 16.0 14.5 15.0 47.0 90.250.  4.8-0.40 18

JARZABEK Dawid

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

03 MAR 1999
3 110.091.0 42.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 90.250. -1.8 0.18 18

MARUSIAK Yevhen

Verkhovyna Ski school

UKR

16 MAR 2000
11 106.589.8 35.7 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 87.152.  2.4-0.20 18

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
20 104.590.1 32.1 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 84.853.  3.2-0.27 18

KURITA Riki

Hakuba High School

JPN

16 SEP 1998
9 103.090.2 29.4 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 44.5 79.954.  6.0-0.50 18

PASICHNYK Stepan

Kremenets ski school

UKR

09 JAN 1998
13 99.590.8 23.1 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 73.755.  4.1-0.34 18

SOKOLENKO Konstantin KAZ

09 NOV 1987
12 94.590.3 14.1 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 69.456.  8.3-0.69 18

SAKALA Filip

Tj Frenstat pod radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
8 91.090.8 7.8 14.5 15.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 42.0 54.057.  4.2-0.35 18

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

15 KOZISEK Cestmir SCE4 Suit

23 HAHN Julian ICR441.5.5 Started too late

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 16 69 -0.7 -0.3  0.11st round

overcast 15 83 -0.8 -0.4  0.02nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  18 57 0 89.8 90.5129.5 91.191.0 116.3 59/13 59/13 57/13

2nd round  18 30 0 90.1 90.7130.0 91.3104.5 121.1 30/10 30/10 30/10

TD

Greger Ivo, CZE

Chief of Competition

Poloczek Jaroslaw, POL
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